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1.1

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get

12Mid.lha
135TPIV30.1lha
6beat.lha
Above_My_Head. lha
AbsencelLive.lha
AcesHigh2.1lha
AcesLow2.1lha
AcidJazz.lha
AfroAfro.lha
AfroHeadStuck.lha
AfterHours.lha
AfterMidnight.lha
Agendaz2.lha
Alloway.lha
AlphaOmegalIi.lha
AmCli.lha
AndSoOn.lha

Annos. lha
AnyWayYouCan. lha
aprils.lha
Arabia2.lha
Areyou.lha
ArthyChaudDeVe. lha
ATripToFunkyla.lha
Authority.lha
AxelGoesFunkey.lha
BariAndHorn. lha
BaselineSquad. lha
Basix.lha
batucada.lha
BeneathTheMask. lha
BeverlyHillsFu.lha
BeyondImaginat.lha
Blowaway. lha

Funky/jazzy mods

mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk

help

Size Age Description

53K
262K
49K
134K
82K
36K
35K
130K
99K
202K
177K
43K
42K
133K
116K
86K
331K
150K
68K
98K
14K
54K
226K
157K
300K
98K
191K
66K
149K
225K
168K
21K
89K
181K

251%x0CTAMED Contemporary Jjazz music mod
252xFunk mod by Yoga + Spirit
460xFunk module

346+«Mod by 4-Mat from Stolen Data #10
334xFunk mod by The Ec Man

*x ok x+

* K k%

334«Funk mod *xx+
334xFunk mod by Intuition * %k *
264xJazz mod by Nuke * ok kkk+
221xJazz mod by Bird * % %kt
252«Funk mod by Sulphur+Lemming * K Kk Kk

275«Classy jazz-fusion by Redd Kaa

221%xJazz mod by Accord+Deelite * %Kk Kk
221xFunk mod by 911 * ok k ok
221xFunk mod by Andy.finland * %k K

334+«Funk mod by Peter * ok k%

251%x0CTAMED techno-funky music mod
59«Groovy Funk by R.KAPP

221«Funk mod by Andy.finland

334xFunk mod by Epic **

* Kk kK

74+By racoon/C-LOUS & DKG ’98
334xFunk mod * %%+
334xFunk mod by Steve Hogg * K+
221«xFunk mod by Blue_Silence * KKk k
334xFunk mod by Shun * %k x+
334xJazz mod by Macromaxx x kK Kk
334xFunk mod by Brainstorm * %k K
334xFunk mod * ok Kk ok k
334«Funk mod by Prime Time *xxx+
334«Funk mod by Jeron Valenkamp * %k %+

239xAcid Jazzy Kewl Mod bY bANShEE dR. dJ
221xJazz mod by Chorus+Sid * %
221+Funk mod by Audiomonster *x %%+
221«Funk mod by Accord+Deelite * % kKt
323xJazzband by Jugi 2:50 Hkkkx
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BlownAway. lha mods/funk 115K 221«Funk mod by Arios * K ok k kot
BootyTime. lha mods/ funk 54K 221«xFunk mod by Bruno * kK x
Bounga. lha mods/ funk 72K 334xJazz mod by Moby Kok kKt
Brainbugs70Wah.lha mods/funk 89K 221xFunk mod by Brainbug * % Kk Kkt
BrassConnectio.lha mods/funk 53K 334xFunk mod by Bit Arts * KKk
Broke.lha mods/ funk 20K 217«'Broke!’ by racoon/ward
BrokenCigarett.lha mods/funk 86K 221+Jazz mod by Brainbug * ok ok k+
Bubblegum. lha mods/ funk 45K 334«Funk mod by Heatbeat Kk Kk Kk
Camomile.lha mods/ funk 70K 334xFunk mod by Di33y * %%+
Canned. lha mods/funk 152K 258«Strange funkmodule released at The Party 5
ccs_GroovusMen.lha mods/funk 110K 252+xJazz mod by Aahz * Kk Kk Kk
Chameleon.lha mods/funk 127K 221+Funk mod by Chorus+Sid x ok kK
Choc_Groove. lha mods/ funk 96K 274+Funky module by Don-Cato / Talent
CityAir.lha mods/funk 211K 252«Funk mod by Marty Party * ok Kk Kk Kk
Civilisation.lha mods/ funk 53K 334xFunk mod by Phobos * kK k
ColdFunkyStar.lha mods/funk 168K 221«Funk mod by DJjamm * Kk Kk Kk
Contact.lha mods/funk 66K 221xFunk mod * ok kKt
CoolStuff.lha mods/funk 353K 59+Jazz-Funk by R.KAPP
CosmikDebris.lha mods/funk 164K 221+Jazz mod by Chorus+Sid * %%+
Crazyshow.lha mods/funk 36K 334xFunk mod by Christian Hallgrens#*x+
CrimboMED. lha mods/funk 101K 334%Jazz mod by Crimbo * ok %+
CUST_Harald.lha mods/funk 229K 195«Harald H rdtand - CUSTom module for DT/EP. <
Source
CUST_Hrald2.lha mods/funk 230K 195«Harald H rdtand - CUSTom module, 2nd <+
version!
DailyPleasure.lha mods/funk 59K 334xFunk mod by Audiomonster *xxxx+
Dance.lha mods/ funk 86K 334*Funky mod by Spin * k%
Day_By_Day.lha mods/ funk 80K 298xMod by Heatbeat
DeaviousB. lha mods/funk 158K 274+Funky module by Don-Cato / Talent
DecibelOverloa.lha mods/funk 125K 334xFunk mod by E1l Loco+Sundance Kxx*x+
DeeGroovie.lha mods/funk 118K 221«Funk mod by Accord+Deelite * % % K+
Deelicious.lha mods/ funk 41K 221xFunk mod by Accord+Deelite * ok Kk Kk
DefinedAsMess.lha mods/funk 205K 334xFunk mod by Jason * kK Kk
Diversion.lha mods/ funk 97K 221xJazz mod by Chuck Buiscuits * ok ok k+
DjammD jamm. lha mods/ funk 39K 221+Funk mod by Djamm * ok Kk okt
DjammsLife.lha mods/funk 136K 221+«Jazz mod by Djamm x KK kK
doclandia.lha mods/funk 184K 312+PTK module by dreamer
dragons.lha mods/funk 120K 437+Funk by Moby 5:55 #xx%
Echofunk. lha mods/ funk 60K 334xFunk mod x K kK
EkosGroove. lha mods/funk 143K 221+Jazz mod by DJjamm ok kK
elbie_easy2.lha mods/funk 150K 190«Easy Part2 - [jazz/piano] by ElbiE/tl13N!" ¢«
XZN
ElbiE_Sun.lha mods/funk 65K 199«Groovy jazz by Elbie/t13N!"XZN
Electroquest.lha mods/ funk 38K 334+Funk mod by Nuke * ok kKt
Escapade.lha mods/funk 109K 334+Funk mod by Lord Interface kK K
Fantasee.lha mods/ funk 95K 221+Funk mod by Fabian * kK Kk
Fenalaar.lha mods/ funk 38K 274xFunky module by Don-Cato / Talent
FenderFreak.lha mods/funk 135K 221+Funk mod by Brainbug * KKk Kk
Festen.lha mods/funk 237K 50«Funky-Jazz-Rock mod by R.KAPP
Festivalities.lha mods/funk 289K 221xFunk mod Xk KKk
Ffusion.lha mods/funk 196K 252+«Funk mod by Metal * ok Kkt
FlatOutLies.lha mods/funk 113K 252«Funk mod by Neil D Voss *k Kk ok K+
Flicked_soul.lha mods/funk 212K 302+«Module from Primavera’ 95 party
FloodworksII.lha mods/funk 127K 323+Funkrock by Reverb 5:20 *xxxx
FoolingAround.lha mods/funk 31K 221xJazz mod by Accord+Deelite * ok kK K
Fractic.lha mods/funk 106K 274+«Funky module by Don-Cato / Talent
FreedomOfBlues.lha mods/funk 100K 334xFunk mod by Axel Kok kKt
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FreeFromGuitar.lha
FreeOnBoard. lha
Fruit.lha
Funckdabass.lha
FundimentalRoc.lha
FunjusaKiDooo. lha
Funkanette. lha
FunkDet.lha
Funkey.lha
funkeyb_mod. lha
funkierthanwax.lha
FunkInBanglade.lha
FunkIt.lha
Funkypiano.lha
FunkyPower.lha
funkythrust.lha
funkytrousers.lha
FunkyTrousers.lha
Funky_st.lha
FuryForest.lha
FuryMetro. lha
FuryMountains.lha
FuryPyramid. lha
GeraldsVibes.lha
Goodolebluesl.lha
gr00ve.lha
gravity.lha
GreyNote. lha
GrooveConnexio.lha
GrveSnu. lha
guittime_mod. lha
Gvl7.lha
g_bzubzb.lha
Handskor.lha
HappyFunk.lha
HarbourBizarre.
HardBoiled. lha
HelensEyes.lha
help.lha
HereIAm.lha
HomeAloneParta.
hot_HotOne.lha
HouseEeyl7STER.
htc_o00o0.1lha
Humane. lha
InfinitFinite.lha
InfinitVisual.lha
Infinity.lha
InnerCore. lha
inx_Jjazzdune.lha
j4jazz.lha

Jambug. lha
JamesBee. lha
JamminCindy. lha
JamminForNothi.lha
jamming.lha
jammingjazz.lha

lha

lha

1lha

mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
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mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
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mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk

120K
51K
209K
45K
128K
70K
126K
98K
97K
141K
116K
51K
16K
118K
37K
525K
123K
124K
231K
24K
27K
25K
27K
43K
33K
68K
144K
310K
202K
126K
142K
144K
26K
36K
66K
124K
75K
144K
178K
112K
55K
200K
112K
266K
41K
109K
88K
10K
203K
179K
180K
104K
133K
268K
71K
TTK
66K

323xJazzband
221xJazz mod
221+«Funk mod
334«Funk mod
334xFunk mod
221xJazz mod
323*Funk
221xFunk mod by
230%xSilly Tunes
268xJazzy amiga

by
by

by
by
by

by Eide,

Bruno 3:10 x**xx%
Braintumour * ok k%
* Kk Kk k%

Blo * %% *+
Mark Knight * ok ok ok
Djamm * % % Kkt

Oisten 2:05 *xx*x+
Chorus+Sid * % K
present Funkey

modules by Baby/Mad elks

280+Mod by Technix/Tesko

221xFunk mod by Braintumour * % Kk
334+«Funk mod by Mr Frenzy *x %+
334xFunk mod by Omen * ok Kkt
334«Funk mod * % Kk
169«Funk Mod in 2 Parts by Olethros
280«Mod by Technix & KBX-128 in March 1995
252xFunk mod by Style+Vim XKk Kk
172«Tune from Intel Outside 3 Party
334*xFunk mod by Moby *xxx+
334«Funk mod by Moby *xxx+
334«Funk mod by Moby *xxx+
334xFunk mod by Moby * %k Kk +
334+«Funk mod by At-moz-fear * k% K+
334xFunk mod * * % *+
264«ProTrackerV3.15-Module

217+’ Gravity Zero’ by racoon/ward
241xJazz mod by Necros * ok k ok ok ok
221xFunk mod by Deck * Kk Kk Kk K
334xFunk mod by Omen * ok kKK

268«Funky-jazzy

amiga modules by Baby/Mad elks

334«Funk mod by Spin * ok ok ok ok
191xBzubzub - by GLYPH

221xJazz mod by Bruno * % K
334xFunk mod * K Kk
264xFunk mod by Brainbug *kk ok ok
221xFunk mod * Kk *
221xJazz mod by Djamm * %k k+
196+’ Help Da Fool’ by racoon/ward
221xFunk mod by Draghan Kk Kk kx+
221xFunk mod by Brainbug * ok kK
244«Funk mod by WitchHunter * ok kkx
244xFunk mod by Hidenori * %k k k
244xFunk mod by Hunz * ok k ok
300«Mellow but funky MED Module.
221*Funk mod by Bruno * % * +
221xFunk mod by DJjamm *x+
221xFunk mod by 911 *xxx+
221xJazz mod by Brainbug * ok k ok

176+xFunky/Jazzy

tune by INTOXICATED

231+xFunk-jazz PT-module

334«Funk mod

230%xSilly Tunes
334xFunk mod by
334+Funk mod by

* Kk kx k
present JamesBee
Vinnie ** Kk *+
Heatbeat * %k kK

231+«Funk PT-module
72«By racoon 95
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Japtique.lha mods/funk 283K 221+Jazz mod by Braintumour * ok ok ok +
JazzFestarit.lha mods/ funk 50K 221xJazz mod by Andy.finland * % x %+
Jazzism.lha mods/ funk 80K 244xFunk mod by Riders * kK
jazzjamminII.lha mods/funk 64K 159xJazz Jammin ITI
JazzyNork.lha mods/ funk 60K 334+Jazz mod * ok ok kK
JazzySplits.lha mods/ funk 81K 133xSpoochy’s 1lst OctaMed mod, Jazzy Blues.
jazzy_nork.lha mods/funk 60K 315%PTK mod. by Tip & Mantronix
JeesMaanMiiIsA.lha mods/funk 242K 221+Funk mod * ok Kkt
JuicyFruit.lha mods/ funk 94K 334xFunk mod by Jester * Kk K
JustForBlues. lha mods/funk 129K 323%Jazzband by Dizzy 2:45 sxxxx
justforjazz.lha mods/funk 180K 72%By racoon/WARD ’96
JUSTME. lha mods/ funk 86K 252xFunk mod by Balrog+Omen * Kk Kkt
JustMe. lha mods/ funk 86K 221xFunk mod * ok Kk Kk Kk
JustPlayItNose.lha mods/funk 92K 221+Funk mod by Axel * ok k ok
JustToFunk. lha mods/funk 142K 221+Funk mod by Blue_Silence * ok kK
KawaiAndAndy.lha mods/funk 113K 221«Jazz mod by Andy.finland * K Kk
kingston.lha mods/ funk 99K 196+Reggae/rock style music (MMD1)
Kissmyass.lha mods/funk 237K 252+«Funk mod by Creet * Kk k ok +
Korkenholz.lha mods/funk 482K 19«Funny and funky DBM by R.KAPP!
LastCigarette.lha mods/funk 121K 221xFunk mod by Brainbug * ok Kk k&
LastTrain.lha mods/ funk 99K 221+Funk mod * K kK K
LateNiteShow. lha mods/funk 167K 221+Jazz mod by Brainbug * KKk
LaurelNHardon.lha mods/funk 329K 244xJazz mod by Green Reaper x ok kKt
Legions.lha mods/funk 387K 177+«Light Jazz by Blonde Lion.
Lemonade. lha mods/funk 116K 334«Funk mod by Nuke * ok k&
LenniGoesGroov.lha mods/funk 251K 221«Funk mod *ok &kt
LesFeuillesMor.lha mods/funk 329K 252xJazz mod by Spyder *xxxx+
LittleFunk.lha mods/ funk 38K 334+Funk mod by Gryzor x ok kK
livefromrio.lha mods/funk 130K 198+A Phunk/samba module by Fuzzy/Death Row <
Live From
LostFunk.lha mods/ funk 77K 221xJazz mod by Axis * K kK
loudtalk.lha mods/funk 139K 72%By racoon/C-LOUS & DKG, from SP #9
LoverBreath.lha mods/funk 89K 221xJazz mod by Audiomonster * kK Kk
Love_Drug.lha mods/funk 188K 302+«Module from Primavera’ 95 party
1sy_honkeefonk.lha mods/funk 24K 219+Funny & fast honky-piano mod by LousY
magic.lha mods/funk 157K 196«’Magic Notes’ by racoon/ward
Mayflower.lha mods/ funk 77K 301xModule from the demo Friday at Eight by the <«
Polka
Mazz.lha mods/ funk 97K 334xFunk mod x K kK
Mellow.lha mods/funk 147K 274+Funky module by Don-Cato / Talent
Melonmania.lha mods/funk 109K 334«Funk mod by Audiomonster Kok kKt
MemorialThings.lha mods/funk 147K 221+Jazz mod by Deck * kK kK
Microworld.lha mods/ funk 45K 334xFunk mod by Tama * % %%+
Mimose. lha mods/funk 246K 50+Jazzy tune by R.KAPP
MinorSwing.lha mods/funk 134K 221+Jazz mod by Chorus+Sid * kX K
Missing2.lha mods/funk 104K 298«Mod by Heatbeat
Mod. lha mods/funk 115K 334*Funk mod by Breeze *ok ok K+
MoodByMelody.lha mods/funk 288K 221xJazz mod * Kk Kk Kk
Mooserun. lha mods/funk 364K 252«Funk mod by Tito * kK ko
mosso.lha mods/funk 153K 211+’Menomosso’ by racoon/ward
Muerig.ric.lha mods/funk 221K 26+Funk with cool grooves by R.KAPP
Musikantenstad.lha mods/funk 884K 35+«Unusual Jazz/Fusion by R.Kapp
m_Getit.lha mods/funk 171K 244«Funk mod by Mystical *ok &kt
m_NeverMind. lha mods/funk 128K 244«Funk mod by Mystical * Kk kK
Naked_carrion.lha mods/funk 143K 302+«5th Module from Primavera’ 95 party
NiggerJam. lha mods/funk 152K 221+Jazz mod by Braintumour *x %+
Nightjazz.lha mods/funk 140K 334%Jazz mod by Night Shade Kok okt
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Nita.lha mods/ funk 73K 274xFunky module by Don-Cato / Talent
Nothin.lha mods/ funk 65K 251+x0CTAMED Contemporary jazz-pop music mod
no_WheresTheRy.lha mods/funk 184K 244xFunk mod by Drutten Kok kKt
Nuke. lha mods/funk 193K 334«Funk mod by Nuke *xxx+
OldMovieTribut.lha mods/funk 213K 221xJazz mod by Brainbug *ok &k +
OneWorld. lha mods/funk 36K 244xFunk mod by Mirror * %+
OnTheShadySide.lha mods/funk 142K 244xJazz mod by Sulphur * ok ok k+
Oolah.lha mods/funk 422K 244+«Funk mod by Groo kKK
oq_SmoothAndWi.lha mods/funk 125K 244xFunk mod by Octoque * ok xk+
Organic2Y¥ou.lha mods/ funk 18K 221xJazz mod by Accordt+Deelite * % x
OwlsShadow.lha mods/funk 115K 293%RMX/[Death] mod: Jazzy, Piano, Trance
oztafunk.lha mods/ funk 85K 202xFunk-Rock!
o_FunkyOona.lha mods/funk 275K 244+«Funk mod by Oona Kk &kt
p3_oVierdBlues.lha mods/funk 153K 244+«Jazz mod by Miles * kK k&
Peanuts.lha mods/ funk 71K 274+Funky module by Don-Cato / Talent
phd_big.lha mods/funk 425K 190«[ PHD ] - big&beautiful ep by don-cato/ ¢
talent
phd_came. lha mods/funk 528K 169%[ PHD ] - camel busters ep by linus
phd_cara.lha mods/funk 471K 149+[ PHD ] - caravan ep by linus
phd_funk.lha mods/funk 382K 205%«[ PHD ] - funk ep by linus/phd
phd_lati.lha mods/funk 225K 173%«[ PHD ] - latin playboy by linus
phd_stra.lha mods/funk 187K 191%[ PHD ] - strangedays by linus/phd
pianoey.lha mods/ funk 10K 280%Mod by KBX-128 in October 1993
PianoGoesBlues.lha mods/funk 82K 221+Jazz mod by Axel Kk &kt
PicnicOnUranus.lha mods/funk 103K 244xFunk mod by Black Lotion * ok k%
PinkCruiser.lha mods/ funk 76K 221+«Funk mod by Brainbug *ok &kt
Plasmatique.lha mods/funk 337K 252«Funk mod by Mystical * %Kk Kk
PlayKid.lha mods/funk 471K 252+Funk mod by Unison * ok Kok okt
playon.lha mods/funk 140K 274+Funky module by Don-Cato / Talent
pnk_jcy.lzh mods/ funk 89K 207+«JUiCy JjAZz by pANiK
pn_DISCHORD. lha mods/funk 202K 244+«Jazz mod by Pinion * x K
pn_JdazzNightma.lha mods/funk 93K 244xJazz mod by Pinion * kKK K
pn_SevenWonder.lha mods/funk 152K 244%Jazz mod by Pinion * ok kKt
PowerOfThree. lha mods/funk 149K 221+Jazz mod by 911 * ok Kk K
ProForma.lha mods/funk 126K 221+Jazz mod by Accord+Deelite *x % K+
RangeOfMotion.lha mods/funk 151K 252xFunk mod by Pinion * % % K+
RealFlump. lha mods/ funk 95K 274+Funky module by Don-Cato / Talent
RealJordanJazz.lha mods/funk 107K 221+Jazz mod by 911 * K Kk +
RodRedrockDanc.lha mods/funk 74K 221+Funk mod by Fleshbrain * ok ok k+
r_artnou.lha mods/ funk 16K 129+"art nouveau’ by racOon / c!s & dkg
r_imass.lha mods/funk 58K 167«’infinite mass’ by racoon/c-lous, from ST6 <
gallery
r_soul.lha mods/ funk 18K 167+’exemption of soul’ by racoon/c-lous
r _sublim.lha mods/funk 18K 163+’sublime’ by racoon/c-lous, from ’'sublime’ —
by dkg
s7_jaz2l.1lha mods/ funk 95K 188%Jazz Club 21 - jazz/funk like tune
schwingi.lha mods/funk 169K 203+«Schwinging The Swing by Cybelius/Sonic
ScrambledEggs.lha mods/funk 64K 221xFunk mod by Braintumour * %k K+
ShitGroove.lha mods/funk 74K 221xFunk mod by Bird * kK k
ShockKaaDelica.lha mods/funk 173K 275+Raw, ignorant funk by Redd Kaa
Shortie5.lha mods/ funk 10K 221+Funk mod by 911 Kk &kt
ShoveItRightIn.lha mods/funk 258K 221%Jazz mod by Chorus+Sid *xxx+
Showdown. lha mods/ funk 56K 221«Funk mod by 911 ok kK
sh_Bossamba.lha mods/funk 220K 244+Jazz mod by Shinobu * kK kK
Silkstock.lha mods/funk 74K 274xFunky module by Don-Cato / Talent
SinaSoumbouya.lha mods/funk 142K 221+«Funk mod by Baby Kk K KKk
SincerlyYours.lha mods/funk 71K 221xJazz mod by Brainbug * ok Kk Kk Kk
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Skibidibibumba.lha mods/funk

SlapMeSilly.lha
SlapOrDie.lha
SlapString.lha
SmokinBlues.lha
SnakeDance. lha
SoftClouds.lha
SoftlyEnded. lha
solution.lha
SoulOMatic.lha
SoundBox. lha
Stalactite.lha
Steppinout.lha
StoneFree. lha
Strecken. lha
SugaryFunk.lha

*
SuperRIO. lha
SweetThing. lha
Taskukeisari.lha
tcn_DaSymbol. lha
TerreneRemix.lha
terrible.lha
TheSideshow. lha
TheSong.lha
TitsThatFits.lha
TooHigh.lha
TooTight.lha

ToplONeighbour.lha

TrajanTheme. lha
tunesia.lha
t_FunkoJazzy.lha

UneBelleHistoi.lha

Unlimited.lha
uvibermx.lha
Velociphed. lha
Viceversa.lha
Waterfall.lha
WayAhead.lha
Waypoint.lha
Weckl.lha
WheresMyKey. lha
Whispering.lha
WildEyed.lha
WoebegoneMan. lha

Yan_HappyParty.lha
Yav_MotownFunk.lha
z1lt_Tontroller.lha

zooparty.lha

mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk

mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk
mods/funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/ funk
mods/funk

88K
205K
145K
107K
143K
107K
428K
62K
185K
92K
124K
97K
392K
150K
185K
89K

612K
92K
153K
163K
315K
47K
62K
156K
29K
283K
183K
539K
264K
171K
60K
112K
26K
108K
58K
119K
64K
51K
204K
253K
TTK
195K
40K
90K
334K
276K
206K
180K

244xFunk mod by Mirror * ok k ok
244xFunk mod by Puppeteer * ok k%
221xFunk mod by Cash * ok Kkt
221xFunk mod by Brainbug * ok k ok
221%xJazz mod by Chorus+Sid *xxx+
221xFunk mod by Djamm *xxx+
59xGroove-Jazz by R.KAPP
221xJazz mod by Djamm * K Kk
196+"No Solution!’ by racoon/ward
252«xFunk mod by Purple Motion * % kKt
221xJazz mod by Accord+Deelite * KKk
221%xJazz mod by Andy.finland * ok k ok
252xFunk mod by Basehead * kK Kk Kk
221+Funk mod by Chorus+Sid * kKKK
44+Funky, unique mod by R.KAPP

227«SUGARY FUNK: A FUNK MODULE BY

29+«Groovy, Santana-like DBM by R.KAPP
221+«Funk mod * % x+
221%Jazz mod by Andy.finland * K ko kot
244xFunk mod by Tom N. *xxx+

214xJazzy drum and bass octamed module
222xWicked Module By Ricebox

221xJazz mod by 911 * ok Kkt
221+Funk mod by Audiomonster * kK Kk
221«Funk mod by Accord+Deelite *xk ok ok
252«xFunk mod by Libertine * KK Kk
221xJazz mod by Brainbug * ok kK &+
221xJazz mod by Dune * kK
221+Funk mod by Blue_Silence * kKKK

402+A protracker module by the Weasel

244xFunk mod by Think *xxx+
221xJazz mod by Djamm * %k k+
221xJazz mod by Audiomonster * % *+
199«Funky remix by Rolex

274xFunky module by Don-Cato / Talent
274xFunky module by Don-Cato / Talent
221«Funk mod * % % Kkt
221xFunk mod by Deck * %k
221xJazz mod Kk Kk Kk

50«A cool and rythmical mod by R.KAPP

221%xJazz mod by Chorus+Sid *xxx+
315xPTK mod by HeatBeat

221xJazz mod by Codex x ok kK
221xFunk mod by Andy.finland kK K
208+«TP96 4-ch. compo module by Yanic/Heatwave
208*TP96 4-ch. compo module by Yavin/Heatwave
244xFunk mod by Zalt * ok ok ok ok

293+xProtracker module. Dance/Funk style.

*FUZZY/DR"VEF <>
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